Staples Indoor Track 2018

End of Season Awards Ceremony

You are cordially invited to attend the End of Season SHS Indoor Track Awards Ceremony

This family event honors the hard work, commitment, perseverance, and tireless dedication of our athletes and coaches.

Sunday, March 18 1:00 - 4:00 pm Birchwood Country Club 25 Kings Highway South, Westport

RSVP by March 7 NO WALK-INS ON DAY OF EVENT \$42 per person (includes lunch and gifts for our coaches)

Questions? Contact Laddie Lawrence at 203-341-1257or Jesse McCray at 203-341-1488 (For financial assistance, please contact Laddie or Jesse)

A Special Request from the Laddie Lawrence Scholarship Fund

If the Staples Cross Country and Track and Field Programs have made a positive difference in the life of your athlete, please consider making a donation to the Laddie Lawrence Scholarship Fund. This is a need-based fund for members of the SHS XC and Track teams. Each scholarship can make a significant impact on the future education of our athletes. Please make a separate check payable to the "Laddie Lawrence Scholarship Fund" and enclose it with your awards ceremony response. We will announce the total at the ceremony.

Please return with your check made out to "Karen Myers" by March 7th Mailing Address: Karen Myers, 66 Partrick Road, Westport, CT 06880

Please take the time to attend this event. Your presence makes a difference.

Athlete's Name		
----------------	--	--

Parent's Email address _____

Number of people attending_____X \$42/per person = \$_____(Includes a small contribution for gifts for our wonderful coaches.)

____Unable to Attend I am unable to attend the ceremony, but wish to contribute to coaches' gifts.

_____Additional Gift Donation for our dedicated coaches (enclose a check payable to "Karen Myers", or include in your banquet amount .)

_____ Donation for the Scholarship Fund (enclose a SEPARATE check payable to "Laddie Lawrence Scholarship Fund")